
FPC Child Protection Training 
August – November 2019 

Day Date Time Room 
Sunday August 18 9:30 am Bride’s Room 

Wednesday August 21 9:30 am Main 125 
Thursday August 22 Noon Main 125 

Wednesday September 4 9:30 am Main 125 
Thursday September 5 Noon Main 125 
Sunday September 15 11:45 am Bride’s Room 

Thursday October 3 Noon Main 125 
Sunday October 13 11:45 am Main 125 

Thursday November 7 Noon Main 125 
Sunday November 10 11:45 am Main 125 


